CAT6/6A STRAIN RELIEF BOOTS
NEW
SIZE
Tab Protector
Fits standard
sized RJ45
modular plugs
6.5mm  Cable Port

RJ45 Snagless Strain Boots for CAT6, Blue, 6.5mm Card of 25 85-383
RJ45 Snagless Strain Relief Boots for CAT5e, Blue, 5.5mm Card of 25 85-380
Ordering Information
Boot and Plug Compatibility Chart
Note: Actual cable jacket diameter is more important than cable category rating for selecting the appropriate strain boot.
Use the below chart as a starting point.
Part No. Category 6.5mm Boot (85-383) 5.5mm Boot (85-380 Boot Not Compatible
85-368/85-369/85-363 6A/6 P
85-384/85-385 6A/6 P
85-375/85-376/85-377/85-377J/85-378 6 P
85-367/85-362/86-367J 6 P
85-366 6 P
85-370/85-371/85-372/85-372J/85-373 5e P
85-365/85-361 5e P
85-346/85-396/86-396/86-396J/85-147 5e P
85-345/85-344 3 P
IDEAL INDUSTRIES, INC.
®
IDEAL Electrical™